
 
 
 
 
 

CFPD Board Meeting Schedule 2025-2026 
 
Meeting time and location is at the CFPD Office - 206 Saskatchewan Ave E at 
7:00 p.m. Unless otherwise specified. 
 

 
Third Tuesday of the Month  
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 

 
Executive Meetings – 2nd Thursday of the month at 10:00 am 
 
Application Deadlines 
Grant Application Deadlines – March 15th & October 15th  

Bursary Application Deadline - May 15th  


